
TMEA EVENTS 
 

Middle School Band Coordinator   George Liverman GeorgeMLiverman@KATYISD.ORG    

HS Region/Area/State Band Chair  James Dolnik  JamesADolnik@KATYISD.ORG 

MS Vocal Coordinator    Mark Palombo  markjpalombo@katyisd.org  

HS Region/Area/State Vocal Chair  Amy Solberg  asolberg@houstonisd.org 

MS Orchestra Coordinator   Kate Mathews  KatherineEMathews@KATYISD.ORG 

HS Region/Area/State Orchestra  Chair  Sarah Lopes  SarahLopes@KATYISD.ORG  

Region 23 Jazz Coordinator   Warren Sneed  WSNEED@houstonisd.org  

Elementary Chair    Kaundria Gay  kaundria@gmail.com    

College Division Chair    OPEN   

 

Honor Band, Band Vice-President  John Carroll  John.Carroll@ectorcountyisd.org   

Invited Choir, Vocal Vice-President  Derrick Brookins vocalvp@tmea.org 

Honor Orchestra, Orchestra Vice-President Brian Coatney  brian.coatney@pisd.edu 

Elementary Division    Casey Medlin     Casey.Medlin@fortbendisd.com 

College Division     Vicki Baker  VBaker@twu.edu 

 

UIL EVENTS 
 

UIL Marching Band    Joe Williams  uilregion23@gmail.com  

UIL (not school district level) Solo and Ensemble Joe Williams  uilregion23@gmail.com  

Concert and Sight-Reading   Joe Williams  uilregion23@gmail.com  

State Solo and Ensemble (TSSEC)  Bradley Kent  music@uiltexas.org  

   

 

WHO TO CONTACT 

REGION 23 STATE BOARD OFFICERS 
 

Dorothy Wilson, President     DorothyJWilson@KATYISD.ORG 

Desiree Overree, Vice-President    DesireeAOverree@ KATYISD.ORG   

Jeff Tipps, Secretary      JeffreyGTipps@KATYISD.ORG   
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